
 GPC Winter Series 2024
Sunday 9th June 2024 - Gisborne Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com

Jumping
Show Hunters
Hunter Jumping

Sunday, 9 June 2024
INDOOR   -   09:00 AM

20
 

20 - Pony 60cm

1 Crossiebeg Derry Ava Powdrell

2 My Diamond Lady Ella Powdrell

3 DC Myteee Atlas Lucy Moylan

4 Kaimai Rheeba Rose Kershaw

5 Don’t Touch my 
Cocopops

Elke Higgins

6 She’s Dun it Ava Powdrell

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

21
 

21 - Pony 70cm

1 She’s Dun it Ava Powdrell

2 DC Myteee Atlas Lucy Moylan

3 Don’t Touch my 
Cocopops

Elke Higgins

4 Irie Queen Axelrose Campbell

5 Kaimai Rheeba Rose Kershaw

6 Milky Way Elliott Swanson

7 MJK Halin Park Chloe Garbett

8 Mt Tulloch Fantail Hannah Andrew

9 My Diamond Lady Ella Powdrell

10 My Luna Eclipse Rose Kershaw

11 Nitro Lacey Cribb

12 Crossiebeg Derry Ava Powdrell

13 Macaroni Emmy Mildenhall

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

22
 

22 - Pony 80cm

1 Nitro Lacey Cribb

2 Milky Way Elliott Swanson

3 MJK Halin Park Chloe Garbett

4 Chica Caliente Georgia Hulme-moir

5 Mt Tulloch Fantail Hannah Andrew

6 DC Myteee Atlas Lucy Moylan

7 Irie Queen Axelrose Campbell

8 My Luna Eclipse Rose Kershaw

9 Kaimai Rheeba Rose Kershaw

10 Macaroni Emmy Mildenhall

11 Gozzy Elke Higgins

12 She’s Dun it Ava Powdrell

13 My Diamond Lady Ella Powdrell

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

23
 

23 - Pony 90cm

1 Chica Caliente Georgia Hulme-moir

2 Gozzy Elke Higgins

3 Irie Queen Axelrose Campbell

4 Macaroni Emmy Mildenhall

5 Milky Way Elliott Swanson

6 My Luna Eclipse Rose Kershaw

7 Nitro Lacey Cribb

8 Wembleybrook 
Giovanni

Molly McEwan

9 Ace Ruby Carr

10 Lady Moet Maria Atsalis

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

24
 

24 - Pony 1.00m

1 Ace Ruby Carr

2 Wembleybrook 
Giovanni

Molly McEwan

3 Gozzy Elke Higgins

4 Chica Caliente Georgia Hulme-moir

5 Lady Moet Maria Atsalis

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

Page 1 of 3

07-Jun-2024  9:22 pm



25
 

25 - Horse 60cm

1 Ziggy Sarah Kapene

2 Waiapu Gold Robyn Wilkie

3 Rocky Caroline Richardson

4 Ranger Jess Walker

5 Phamias Ace Of 
Hearts

Rebekah Tanner

6 Marmite Karma Matenga

7 Double Brown Charlie Robyn Wilkie

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

26
 

26 - Horse 70cm

1 Phamias Ace Of 
Hearts

Rebekah Tanner

2 Ziggy Sarah Kapene

3 Katy Danielle Taylor

4 Ranger Jess Walker

5 Indianna Megan Reynolds

6 Solmization Megan Kanz

7 Piccolo Dreamweaver Bre Collier

8 Marmite Karma Matenga

9 Phamias Hazel Liqueur Rebekah Tanner

10 Tartan Thyme Lexi Hale

11 Rocky Caroline Richardson

12 MJK Danny Boy Orla Sneddon

13 Waiapu Gold Robyn Wilkie

14 Benee Paula Newman

15 Cash is King Danielle Taylor

16 Pearl Sarah Kapene

17 Wake up Jeff! Rebekah Tanner

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

27
 

27 - Horse 80cm

1 Pearl Sarah Kapene

2 Wake up Jeff! Rebekah Tanner

3 Waiapu Gold Robyn Wilkie

4 Cash is King Danielle Taylor

5 Solmization Megan Kanz

6 Rocky Caroline Richardson

7 Ranger Jess Walker

8 Piccolo Dreamweaver Bre Collier

9 Phamias Hazel Liqueur Rebekah Tanner

10 Benee Paula Newman

11 Mr Bombay Blue Mollie Douglas

12 MJK Danny Boy Orla Sneddon

13 Marmite Karma Matenga

14 Ziggy Sarah Kapene

15 Indianna Megan Reynolds

16 Tartan Thyme Lexi Hale

17 Katy Danielle Taylor

18 Astek Quickstep Isobel Jayne Bevitt

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

28
 

28 - Horse 90cm

1 Mr Bombay Blue Mollie Douglas

2 Pearl Sarah Kapene

3 Indianna Megan Reynolds

4 Solmization Megan Kanz

5 Katy Danielle Taylor

6 Benee Paula Newman

7 Piccolo Dreamweaver Bre Collier

8 Tartan Thyme Lexi Hale

9 Dipped’n Paint Molly McEwan

10 Astek Quickstep Isobel Jayne Bevitt

11 Cash is King Danielle Taylor

12 Phamias I-Vee The 
One

Rebekah Tanner

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

29
 

29 - Horse 1.00m

1 Astek Quickstep Isobel Jayne Bevitt

2 Phamias I-Vee The 
One

Rebekah Tanner

3 Dipped’n Paint Molly McEwan

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

SAND ARENA   -   10:00 AM

30
 

30 - Pony x Poles

1 Valley Heights Court 
Jester

Matilda Cook

2 Typical Ngati Jordan-Ivy Campbell

3 Skibbereen Xtravagant Briar Herries

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............
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31
 

31 - Pony 50cm

1 Fast and Furious Zara Couper

2 Hank Shannon Kanz

3 Mildred Baylee Brown

4 Jedi Olivia Collier

5 Skibbereen Xtravagant Briar Herries

6 Typical Ngati Jordan-Ivy Campbell

7 Xanadu Pearl Pattison

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

32
 

32 - Pony 60cm

1 Hank Shannon Kanz

2 Jedi Olivia Collier

3 Mildred Baylee Brown

4 Fast and Furious Zara Couper

5 Xanadu Pearl Pattison

6 Typical Ngati Jordan-Ivy Campbell

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

33
 

33 - Pony 70cm

1 Hank Shannon Kanz

2 Jedi Olivia Collier

3 Mildred Baylee Brown

4 Fast and Furious Zara Couper

5 Xanadu Pearl Pattison

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

34
 

34 - Horse x Poles

1 Star Danielle Taylor

2 Double Brown Charlie Robyn Wilkie

3 Heidi Mac Joanne Austin

4 Rainbow Dash Orla Sneddon

5 Gypsy Sarah Jones

7 Lurking in the Shadows Jordan-Ivy Campbell

8 Casper Danielle Taylor

8 Vollrath Guns N Roses Karma Matenga

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

35
 

35 - Horse 50cm

1 Casper Danielle Taylor

2 Gypsy Sarah Jones

3 Senorita Dusty Jenny Manttan

4 Heidi Mac Joanne Austin

5 Vollrath Guns N Roses Karma Matenga

6 Super Sas Orla Sneddon

7 Star Danielle Taylor

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

36
 

36 - Horse 60cm

1 Star Danielle Taylor

2 Vollrath Guns N Roses Karma Matenga

3 Senorita Dusty Jenny Manttan

4 Gypsy Sarah Jones

5 Super Sas Orla Sneddon

6 Heidi Mac Joanne Austin

7 Lurking in the Shadows Jordan-Ivy Campbell

8 Royal Celebrity Tralee Butler

9 Casper Danielle Taylor

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

37
 

37 - Horse 70cm

1 Senorita Dusty Jenny Manttan

2 Royal Celebrity Tralee Butler

3 Lurking in the Shadows Jordan-Ivy Campbell

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............
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